
TEXTILE AUXILIARIES
ZDHC GATEWAY approved products



ZDHC GATEWAY APPROVED PRODUCTS

Product Sub-category Level

ADDENSANTE CT
ADIPAL BF CONC.
ADIPAL CE
ADIPAL CO NEW
ADIPAL DSU
ADIPAL E3R
ADIPAL IW LIQ
ADIPAL LBT
ADIPAL MK/A
ADIPAL OR
ADIPAL P
ADIPAL PAN/C
ADIPAL RNB
ADIPAL SCN/L
ADIPAL SPE
ADIPAL VS
AFOCAL FSP
ANTIBASTONANTE FTR 50
ANTIBASTONANTE KFA
ANTIBASTONANTE NI
ANTIBASTONANTE NR/188
ANTIFELTRANTE FTR/A
ANTIOLIGOMERI NU 30
ANTISCHIUMA LS
ANTISCHIUMA P20
ANTISCHIUMA P40
ANTISTATICO T 100-50
ANTISTRAMANTE KM 30
BASE CONC 1097
BASE CONC 2000
BASE SOLE
BASIC 2 SF
BASIC FIX

Synthetic printing thickeners

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Other dye auxiliaries

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Leveling agents

Bleaching auxiliaries

pH-regulators, acid and alkali dispensers

Flame retardants

Crease-preventing agents

Crease-preventing agents

Crease-preventing agents

Crease-preventing agents

Crease-preventing agents

Dispersing agents and protective colloids

Anti-foaming agents (foam inhibitors)

Anti-foaming agents (foam inhibitors)

Anti-foaming agents (foam inhibitors)

Anti-electrostatic agent

Additives for non-creasing and non-shrinking finishes

Chelating agents

Bleaching auxiliaries

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

pH-regulators, acid and alkali dispensers

pH-regulators, acid and alkali dispensers

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3



Product Sub-category Level

BIANCO FTR
BIANCO HAPPY SCOUR 360
BIANCO HS NEW
BINDER PDP FF
BIODINAMIC CLEAN
BIODINAMIC METAL
BIODINAMIC OSW
BIODINAMIC SOAP
BIODINAMIC STABIL
BIODINAMIC TEN97
BIODINAMIC XAD
BIO-LOGIC AM 240
BIO-LOGIC CEL
BIO-LOGIC K
BLUE 3671
BLUE ULTRA MARIS
CANDEGGIANTE H
CARRIER EC
CATALIZZATORE IS GREEN
CATALIZZATORE MPS
CIANO 3640
COLORPLAY CLEAN
COMPLEX DSP
COMPLEX DSP LIQ.
COMPLEX FMR
COMPLEX HEBS
COMPLEX IRON NEU
DAINYL BLACK DS-N LIQ. CONC.
DAISPERSE BLU E-FBL
DAISPERSE BRUNO GIALLO HE-GL
DAISPERSE GIALLO E-3GT
DAISPERSE GIALLO HE-6G
DAISPERSE GIALLO LUMIN. 10G

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Bleaching auxiliaries

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Handle-imparting agents

Pretreatment auxiliaries

Sequestring agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Soaping agents

Stabilizers

Chelating agents

Wetting agents

Desizing agents

Other pre-treatment auxiliaries

Bleaching auxiliaries

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Brightening and stripping agents

Carriers

Crosslinking agent for water pellents and coatings

Crosslinking agent for water pellents and coatings

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Wetting agents

Sequestring agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Chelating agents

Chelating agents

Chelating agents

Metal complex dyes 2:1

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3



ZDHC GATEWAY APPROVED PRODUCTS

Product Sub-category Level

DAISPERSE MARINO HE-2G
DAISPERSE MARINO ME-GT
DAISPERSE NERO ME-GDSN
DAISPERSE ROSSO E-FB
DAISPERSE ROSSO HE-BEL
DAISPERSE ROSSO LUMIN. B
DAISPERSE RUBINO HE-3BL
DAISPERSE TURCHESE ME-2BG
DAIZOL BLACK VS2N LIQ
DELAVE HARD CONC.
DISPERSOL A NEW
DISPERSOL JNS
DISPERSOL NFA
DISPERSOL TTT
DISTENDENTE GL
ECO BLEACH FAST
ECO BLEACH ONE
ELASTOFIX WO
ELASTOGUM 2025
ELASTOWOOL CNV
FINISH ASPHALT ONE
FINISH GLANZ
FINISH LUSTRE
FINISH PAULUS FF
FINISH PAULUS LC/FF
FINISH PAULUS LEATHER
FINISH PAULUS SCH
FINISH VERRE
FISSATORE ASC
FISSATORE DKC
FISSATORE ME
FISSATORE PTA
FIXALAN ECO/G

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Disperse dye

Reactive dye

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Soaping agents

Anti back staining agent

Dispersing agents and protective colloids

Leveling agents

Other printing auxiliaries

Bleaching auxiliaries

Bleaching auxiliaries

Finishing

Softening agents

Handle-imparting agents

Coating agents and additives

Handle-imparting agents

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Resin permanent

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Coating agents and additives

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Coating agents and additives

Aftertreatment agents for fastness improvement

Aftertreatment agents for fastness improvement

Aftertreatment agents for fastness improvement

Aftertreatment agents for fastness improvement

Additives for non-creasing and non-shrinking finishes

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3



Product Sub-category Level

FIXALAN KA
FIXALAN X42
FOLLANTE FST/G
GEL FTR LIQ
GIALLO 3245
HAPPY BLEACH
IDROPOL CW
IDROPOL KOH
IDROPOL KS
IDROPOL MRC
IDROPOL REP
IDROPOL X 100
IDROPOL X100/G 
IDROPOL X 150
IDROPOL X 200
IDROPOL XAD
INDIGO HI SUPER CONC
INDIGO LW
INNOVA 1010
INNOVA 2000
INNOVA AC
INNOVA DD
K-LINE JET
K-LINE STAB
K-LINE VGO
LIBECCIO FF
MAGENTA 3365
NATURINA CAR
NERO FTR
NERO FTR PLUS
OLEODIS CAPITAN
OXY BLACK
OXY RED

Anti-felting agents

Other pre-treatment auxiliaries

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Other auxiliaries

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Bleaching auxiliaries

Wetting agents

Wetting agents

Wetting agents

Wetting agents

Wetting agents

Wetting agents

Bleaching auxiliaries 

Dyeing wetting agents, dearation agents

Wetting agents

Wetting agents

Printing pastes

Other printing pastes

Chelating agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Bleaching auxiliaries

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Stabilizers

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Softening agents

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Handle-imparting agents

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3



ZDHC GATEWAY APPROVED PRODUCTS

Product Sub-category Level

OXY YELLOW
PLUVION CAT WS
PLUVION DRY 2030 BS
PLUVION DRY 5070
PLUVION DRY BT
PLUVION FF
PLUVION WS
PRODOTTO 131-8
PRODOTTO C 40
PRODOTTO N 40
RAOMINA AC/1
RAOMINA AS 91
RAOMINA BER/PE SCH
RAOMINA HS/C
RAOMINA LC 90
RAOMINA LC 90-LIQ.
RAOMINA LC/SI
RAOMINA NI
RAOMINA P
RAOMINA PAR/40
RAOMINA PC CONC.LIQ.
RAOMINA PC LIQ.
RAOMINA PE BASE CONC.37
RAOMINA PE CONC.
RAOMINA PS
RAOMINA PVN
RAOMINA SIL
REACRIDIS BNL
REACRIDIS RRE/FF
REACRIDIS SST
REACRIDIS VETRO
REACRIDIS ZF
REDOX BIO

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Crosslinking agent for water repellents and coatings

Fluorine free water, stain and oil repellents

Fluorine free water, stain and oil repellents

Fluorine free water, stain and oil repellents

Fluorine free water, stain and oil repellents

Fluorine free water, stain and oil repellents

Softening agents

pH-regulators, acid and alkali dispensers

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Crease-preventing agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Handle-imparting agents

Resin permanent

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Coating agents and additives

Handle-imparting agents

Other auxiliaries

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3



Product Sub-category Level

REDOX FTR
REDOX STAR
RESILFIX 343
RESILFIX C3
RESILFIX DARK
RESILFIX DFF.
RESILFIX F2 NEW
RESILFIX HYDRO
RESILFIX LSK
RESILFIX ME
RESILFIX SKY
RESILFIX SS40
RESILFIX TU 41
RESILFIX TU/N
RESILSIL CSI
RESILFIX PLK
RESILSTRETCH MT LIQ./E
RIDUCENTE AB NEW
RISERVA WP LIQ.
RISERVA WP LIQ. 50
RISERVANTE BD LIQ.
RISERVANTE ON
ROSSO 3342
SAMFETT82/40
SAPONANTE SR 23
SEQUESTRANTE 1097
SEQUESTRANTE R
SILEX GREEN
SILEX MICRO I
SILEX PLUSH
SILEX SOFFIO
SILEX SPRING NEW
STABILIZZATORE D

Reducing agents

Reducing agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Handle-imparting agents

Softening agents

Additives for non-creasing and non-shrinking finishes

Softening agents

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Softening agents

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Softening agents

Softening agents

Other pre-treatment auxiliaries

Bleaching auxiliaries

Other dye auxiliaries

Other dye auxiliaries

Oxidizing agents

Oxidizing agents

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Soaping agent

Chelating agents

Bleaching auxiliaries

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Softening agents

Stabilizers

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3



Product Sub-category Level

STABILIZZATORE PBS
STABILIZZATORE PR
STABILIZZATORE TXC
TAMPONE PB/A
TAMPONE PES
TERGIPAL ADV
TERGIPAL FLASH
TERGIPAL N 70
TERGIPAL NRZ
TERGIPAL NY
TERGIPAL PA
TERGIPEN 9030
TERGIPON CS 200
TERGIPON SILK
TERGIPON TFC
TERGIPON TH/P LIQ.
ULTRA FSB/G
ULTRAFLEX 01 CONC.
VERDE 3480
VISION SUGAR ECO-CZ
VISION SUGAR SUPER MATT
WASCHBUR WAX
WAX UPT
WINTER STRETCH
WOOLBLEACH DK

Stabilizers

Bleaching auxiliaries

Stabilizers

pH-regulators, acid and alkali dispensers

pH-regulators, acid and alkali dispensers

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Felting agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Soaping agents

Detergents, dispersing and emulsifying agents

Softening agents

Softening agent

Pigment dyes and pigment preparations

Other printing auxiliaries

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Handle-imparting agents

Polymer based coating dispersions; water-based

Bleaching auxiliaries

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3

Level 1

Level 3

Level 3



Textile Chemical Solutions

FORNITURE TESSILI RIUNITE S.r.l.
Via Galvani, 12/B - 24061 Albano S. Alessandro (BG) - Italy
phone: +39 035 581236 - normative@ftr.it - www.ftrspa.it


